

Pinellas County

Legislation Details

File #: 19-1336A **Version**: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 7/31/2019 In control: Board of County Commissioners

Title: Resolutions adopting tentative millage rates and budgets for Fiscal Year 2020 (first public hearing).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Adopted RES 19-67 - Tentative Millage Rates - Countywide, 2. Adopted RES 19-68 - Tentative

Budgets - Countywide, 3. Adopted RES 19-69 - Tentative MSTU Millage Rates, 4. Adopted RES 19-70

- Tentative MSTU Budgets, 5. Resolution Tentative Millage Coutywide PH1_FY20, 6. TRIM Notice -

Telepone Inquiries Log Sheet, 7. SummaryOfChangesToFY20Proposed 08.29.19, 8.

FY20_Tentative_Budget_09.12.19, 9. FINAL_FY20 First Public Hearing Script unanimous vote 9.9.19_MasterScript, 10. ADA-Schedule A - List of Millages Handout_PH1, 11. Resolution Tentative Budgets MSTU_Special Districts_PH1_FY20, 12. Resolution Tentative Millages MSTU_Special

Districts PH1 FY20, 13. Resolution Tentative Budgets Countywide PH1 FY20

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/12/2019	1	Board of County Commissioners	approved	Pass
9/12/2019	1	Board of County Commissioners	approved	Pass
9/12/2019	1	Board of County Commissioners	approved	Pass
9/12/2019	1	Board of County Commissioners	approved	Pass